
The benefit(s) payable under eligible product is(are) protected by PIDM 
up to limits. Please refer to PIDM’s TIPS Brochure or contact Etiqa General 
Takaful Berhad or PIDM (visit www.pidm.gov.my). I Member of PIDM

Takaful

RiderCare PA Takaful
(General Personal Accident)

Leave home each morning
with peace of mind

General Takaful
Not just Takaful, 
Etiqa Takaful



Don’t let an accident leave your family 
with emotional and financial distress. 
Etiqa’s RiderCare PA Takaful is a personal 
accident plan that will help ease their 
financial burden with our Fast & Easy 
offerings:

Note: The key benefits above are subject to terms and 
conditions.

Key Benefits

Compassionate Cash

A cash allowance of RM500 will be paid directly to your 
nominated loved one(s) on accidental death.

Affordable

Get RM5,000 coverage from only 6 cents a day.

Accidental Death & Disability

In the event of an accident, cash will be paid directly to 
you on total permanent disability or your nominated 
loved one(s) if death occurs. 

Individual aged 16 to 65 years are eligible to apply.
Eligibility



For more details, please refer to your Etiqa General Takaful
Agent below:

You can choose one of four coverage plans with benefit 
payouts for the following events:

Plan and Benefits

Accidental Death 

Accidental
Permanent Disability

Compassionate Cash

5,000

5,000

10,000

10,000

15,000

15,000

20,000

20,000

500 500 500 500

Contributions (RM)

Events

Maximum benefits paid in
Ringgit Malaysia (RM)

Plan 2 Plan 3 Plan 4Plan 1

13.78 27.56 40.28 54.06

Note: All contributions, other charges and fees (if applicable) 
will be subjected to relevant charges or taxes as deemed 
necessary by the Malaysia tax authorities. Additional RM10 
stamp duty will be applicable for each certificate.



Etiqa Oneline 1300 13 8888
www.etiqa.com.my

Underwritten by:
Etiqa General Takaful Berhad (201701025031)

(Licensed under Islamic Financial Services Act 2013
and regulated by Bank Negara Malaysia)

Dataran Maybank, No. 1, Jalan Maarof,
59000 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.
T +603 2297 3888     F +603 2297 3800
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General Takaful


